
























































Assets 

Non-current Assets 

Property, plant and equipment (net) 

Right-of-use assets 
Other Intangible assets 

Financial assets 

Other financial assets 

Deferred tax assets (net) 

Income tax assets (net) 

Total· Non-current Assets 

Current assets 
Financial assets 

Short term loans 

Trade i·eceivables 

Cash and cash equivalents 

Other financial assets 

Other current assets 

Total - Current Assets 

Total Assets 

Equity and Liabilities 
Equity 
Equity share capital 

Other equity 

Non-current Liabilities 
Financial liabilities 

Lease liability 

Borrowings 
Other financial liabilities 

Other Non-current liabilities 

Total - Non-current liabilities 
Current Liabilities 
Financial liabilities 

Lease liability 

Trade payables 

Allcargo Supply Chain Private Limited 
(Formerly known as Avvashya Supply Chain Private Limited} 

Balance sheet as at 31st March, 2023 

(Amount in Lakhs} 

Notes 31st March, 2023 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

4 
4.2 

5.1 
5.2 

7.1 

7.2 
7.3 
7.4 

6 

8 
9 

31 

10.1 

10.4 
11 

4901.85 

23965.74 
17.43 

2165.19 

772.60 
2686.90 

34509.71 

25.49 
4614.60 

748.10 
2052.48 

1339.35 

8780.02 

43289.73 

22915.71 
-16007.76

6907.95

22224.76 

2373.93 
740.98 

154.62 

25494.29 

3979.84 

a) Total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises;

31 

10.1 

10.2 

10.3 

10.4 

70.75 
b) Total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises

and small enterprises
Other payables

Other financial liabilities

Net employment defined benefit liabilities 
Other current liabilities 

Total - Current Liabilities 

Total Equity and Liabilities 

Significant accounting policies 
Notes to the financial statements 

12 
11 

1-2 
3-35 

2032.23 

2763.49 

940.05 

223.38 
877.76 

10887.49 

43289.73 

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the financial statements. 

As per our report of even date attached 

For C C Dangi & Associates 
Chartered Accountants 
ICAI firm registration No.102105W 

Ashish C. Dangi 
Partner 
Membership No.122926 

Place: Mumbai 
Date: 26th Ma ,2023 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of 

Allcargo Supply Chain Private Limited 
CIN:U45200MH2008PTC179557 

Place: Mumbai 
Date: 26th Ma ,2023 

Mr Ravi Jakhar 
Director 

DJN No: 02188690 

3495.15 

24730.57 
6.24 

1913.33 
646.58 

1753.77 

32545.64 

29.03 

3703.55 

1184.97 
2860.53 

520.32 
8298.39 

40844.04 

652.50 

5915.55 

6568.05 

21736.10 

1706.47 

558.77 

200.15 

24201.49 

4779.73 

10.03 

2006.37 

2452.61 
66.24 

156.24 
603.27 

10074.50 

40844.04 

31st March, 2022 



Allcargo Supply Chain Private Limited 

(Formerly known as Avvashya Supply Chain Private Limited) 

Statement of Profit and Loss for the year ended 31st March, 2023 

(Amount in Lakhs) 

Continuing Operations 

Income 

Revenue from operations 

Other income 

Finance income 

Total income 

Expenses 

Cost of services rendered 

Employee benefits expense 

Finance costs 

Depreciation and amortisation expenses 

Other expenses 

Total expenses 

Profit before tax 

Tax expense: 

Current tax 

Adjustment of tax relating to earlier periods 

Deferred tax (credit)/charge 

Total tax expense 

Profit for the year (A) 

Other Comprehensive Income: 

Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss: 

Re-measurement gain/(losses) on defined benefit plans 

Other Comprehensive Income for the year, net of tax (BJ 

Total Comprehensive income for the year, net of tax (A) + (BJ 

Earnings per equity share (nominal value of Rs.10 each) 

Basic 
Diluted 

Significant accounting policies 

Notes to the financial statements 

Notes 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

22 

1-2

3-35

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the financial statements. 

As per our report of even date attached 

31st March, 20Z3 

34096.14 

90.02 

249.92 

34436.08 

18063.60 

2797.06 

2569.24 

7889.09 

1156.30 

32475.30 

1960.78 

649.94 

12.41 
-126.02

536.33

1424.45 

-13.82

-13.82

1410.64 

1 

6 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of 

Allcargo Supply Chain Private Limited 

Ashish C. Dangi 

Partner 

Membership No.122926 

Place: Mumbai 

Date: 26th May,2023 

C!NcU452

[

2008PTC179557 

���

Mr Ravi Jakhar 

Directo Director 

DIN No 00035040 DIN No: 02188690 

Place: Mumbai 

Date: 26th May,2023 

31st March, 202Z 

34429.36 

36.25 

187.21 

34652.81 

17915.64 

2027.45 

1209.19 

10040.67 

937.65 

32130.59 

Z522.22 

909.27 

0.23 

-221.98

687.53

1834.69 

12.52 

12.52 

1847.21 

28 

a 1 )afar Thange 

Company Secretary 

M No. A56898 
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